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Price

170.5690 JPY

1 CHF = 170.5690 JPY
1 JPY = 0.00586 CHF

Difference

General attributes

Exchange rate
Exchange

Security type

Market data
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

Performance and Risk

6m 1y
Perf (%) +0.08% +3.37%
Perf (abs.) +0.14 +5.55
Beta - -
Volatility 6.42 6.74

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.20%
(0.34)

OTCD FX Premium

Currency

170.2330 JPY
171.6380 JPY
170.0210 JPY
170.2260 JPY

3y
+42.24%
+50.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Recent research

on instrument | on market

Date Headline
2024/08/12 el
11
2024/08/12 |
2024/07/15 |
A
2024/07/12 E'E
2024/07/03 el L
Rl

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024

2024

170.3158 JPY (0)
171.5056 JPY (0)
174.5190 JPY (0)
171.4192 JPY (0)
180.0600 JPY (2024/07/10)
166.5470 JPY (2024/03/27)
180.0600 JPY (2024/07/10)
159.9460 JPY (2023/10/03)
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